\

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

Race 5

- YOUTH LADIES

Skater

BATHULA SANJANA
BERCZELLY ANNA
ROUSSEAU LOLA
MOROTZ ZSUZSANNA
MARCHIOTTO VITTORIA
BARATH BORBALA
HEVESI LINETT
MILBRECHT VERENA
LANGA TORRES CLAUDIA
LANGERFELD LIESE
NAIKER AASTHA

VAN BEEK FEMKE
HILDEBRANDT INKA
DOHMEL AILEEN
TORASSA ELENA
BOSMAN TESSA
BARATH PANNA
WISLOCKA LENA
TORNGE NATALIE WENZELLA
HEVESI ZOE
VEREECKE LARISSA

Number
807
854
802
857
825
818
820
808
805
849
843
832
862
853
827
846
819
851
816
821
835

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

CTTW

STU EISENSTADT

ALC BOUGUENAIS
TDKE TATABANYA
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
KDE SZEGED

KDE SZEGED

DHFK LEIPZIG

C.P. 2MIL6
SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEIREN E.VV.
RSFI TEAM

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU
SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
KDE SZEGED

SPRINT SANOK

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
KDE SZEGED

REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST

16000
Road race|
8+
Race 5
1
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Time_5
00:28:27,074
00:28:27,250
00:28:28,611
00:28:32,712
00:28:33,915
00:28:34,039
00:28:34,346
00:28:34,507
00:28:53,940
00:29:36,543
00:30:45,474
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Remarks-Sanctions_5

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 14/07/2024 at 11:01

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Page 1 of 1



